
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
1 
8 
9 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 
4 
3 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
EP 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
GTP 
STL 
STL 
FP 
FP 
EP 
SRX7 
GTL 
SRX7 
GTP 
GTP 
HP 
GTP 
SRX7 

FP 
EP 
GTP 
SPU 
SRX7 

No. 
48 
69 
88 
82 
24 
44 
18 
70 
11 

157 
81 
91 
40 
62 
7 

46 
45 
16 
14 
90 
8 

168 

66 
192 

2 
07 
78 

Name 
Paul Moorcones 
Jeremy Butz 
Michael LaMaina 
Steve Wickersham 
Thomas Beverly 
Kipp Gaynor 
Chung Lee 
Scott Weir 
Bruce Shelton 
Jeff Liller 
Lawrence Slivinski 
Scott Krzastek 
James Stem 
Dave Miller 
Steve Wolfson 
Alec Maisel 
C W Armbrust 
Drew Eary 
David R Mapes 
Carolyn Bayer-Broring 
Michael Hershberger 
Michael Root 

Jerome Hinkle 
Lev Uretsky 
Ralph Pagington 
John R Leigh 
David Lanning 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
14 
11 
8 
3 

Best Tm 
1:24.222 
1:26.792 
1:27.433 
1:27.608 
1:27.302 
1:27.622 
1:28.883 
1:27.986 
1:28.762 
1:29.802 
1:29.611 
1:29.715 
1:30.303 
1:33.549 
1:34.063 
1:34.527 
1:35.719 
1:31.617 
1:33.678 
1:36.010 
1:33.641 
1:36.114 

Hometown 
Highland MD 
Germantown MD 
Oaklyn NJ 
Mooresville NC 
Boyds MD 
Derwood MD 
Douglassville PA 
Silver Spring MD 
Charles Town WV 
Thurmont MD 
Ellicott City MD 
Waynesboro VA 
Bethesda MD 
Pottstown PA 
Leesburg VA 
Catonsville MD 
Boyce VA 
Elliston VA 
College Park MD 
Derwood MD 
Middletown PA 
Fairfax Station VA 

Catonsville MD 
Brooklyn NY 
Kearneysville WV 
Hixson TN 
Richmond VA 

Region 
WDC 
WDC 
SJR 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
BMR 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
BRR 
WDC 
BMR 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
SUS 
WDC 

WDC 
NYR 
WDC 
Atl 
WDC 

Member_ID 
104153 
466268 
384683 
497254 
290790 
117675 
546857 
349162 
115976 
445323 
338423 
346075 
253885 
313378 
109456_1 
235288 
256149 
547148 
260866_1 
228992 
465428 
465497 

7426_1 
471187 
394070 
94228 
497285 

Make/Model 
Acura Integra Type R 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Honda Civic 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Pinto 
Dodge Neon 
Dodge Neon 
Mazda Miata 
Volvo 142 
Triumph TR4 
Mazda RX7 
Nissan 
Mazda RX7 
Ford Pinto 
Ford Pinto 
Volkswagen Rabbit GTI 
Ford Pinto 
Mazda RX7 

Lotus 7, Series 4 
Mazda Miata MX5 
Ford Pinto 
JL Special Thunderbird 
Mazda RX7 

Sponsor 
Radial Tire Company 
CVET Engineering 
Cornerstone Financial Advisors 
Computer Pros 

Structural Rehabilitation Group 

RP Performance 
The Wheel / Cork Street Tavern / Jordan Springs Market / Automotive Enterprises 
Angry Sheep Motorsports/JARacing/Carbotech/Hoosier 
Angry Sheep 
Weekend Warrior Racing, RP Performance 
Kerekesphotography 

Driving Autism Awareness 
OE Custom 
Grey Area Racing 

Automotive Enterprises/Lame Horse Racing 
Blue Crab Racing 
Busch Welding 

Element One Associates 
Digital Ocean 
ELB Racing, Racer Walsh, Automotive Enterprises 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Posted: Provisional: 9:30 AM    Official: 4:40 PM 
Total Time of Race:  28:35.448 
CONTINGENCIES AWARDED BASED ON THESE RESULTS 

Printed: 9/2/2019 4:38:54 PM 

Duffy Browne, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Gomberg, Chief Steward 

Steve Keadle, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DC Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

53.057 

Avg. Speed 

83.943 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.222 

Best Speed 

85.488 

Best Lap by 

48 - Paul Moorcones 

MARRS 8 / SARRC [#19-R-6170] 

Grp 1 Small Bore_SPU 

Grp 1 Small Bore_SPU Race 2 

Race (50:00 or 20 Laps) started at 8:54:10 

Summit Point 2.000 miles 

9/2/2019 08:45 

THE LABOR DAY DOUBLE

Official Results for Monday Race

The 2019 MARRS 
Championship is 
presented by

MARRS 8/ SARRC


